
Preis der Malche - Pirat 
Tegeler Segel-Club e.V.

25.03.-27.03.2016
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gemeldet: 17 gestartet: 16 gezeitet: 16

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1
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SCHRÖTER Sascha 

HOFF Holger 
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HA.048 CKA
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EDINGER Gunter 

BAJON Oliver 

B .012 SCS

B .009 SCN
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CLAUß Arne 

HERZIGER Birthe 
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BAUDITZ Anne 

ROKICKI Marc 
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HELMS Bernd 

HELMS Marc 
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6 

 

6 

 

9 

 

14 

 

2 

 

2 

 

25.0 

 

6 

 

GER 4466

 

WILDT Karl-Hermann 

WILDT Gabriele 
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EDINGER Nadine 

VOGELSANG Amelie 
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FRANTZHELD Frederic 

FRANTZHELD Roderic 
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BRÜNING Lukas 

NYHUIS Ralph 

SH.023 SYC

N .176 SCC
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HENTSCHEL Jonas 

KLEMME Justus 

SH.062 SVWS
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STEFFENHAGEN Michael 

STEFFENHAGEN Katja 
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VAN DER WAL Willem 

KHOROSHKO ANDREAS 

B .002 TSC
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AHIZKAL Burcin 

UCER Ozgur 
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VEUSKENS Thomas 

SELLER Simone 

B .027 SCOH

B .032 VSJ
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ZIECH Finn 

WETTSTEIN Nils 

B .021 WGSO

B .028 SCG
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KANDEMIR Burcin 

BARLAS Atilla 
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KRÜGER Karsten 

STEUER Rolf 
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